
ADV 1450172/11.10.2024

I.D.: 104703748

Data publicarii	21.10.24	Coduri CPV	33751000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 34.228,96 RON - 34.228,96 RON

Descriere: 1 33751000-9 SCUTECE UNICA FOLOSINTA 8-18 KG buc 900 *0.52 =468.00 2 33751000-9 SCUTECE DE UNICA FOLOSINTA 11-25 KG buc 1828* 0.52= 950.56 3 33751000-9 SCUTECE DE UNICA FOLOSINTA 25-40 KG buc 6960* 0.99 =6890.40 4 33751000-9 SCUTECE DE UNICA FOLOSINTA 40-70 KG buc 7200 *1.08= 7776.00 5 33751000-9 SCUTECE ABSORBANTE PESTE 70 kg buc 16200* 1.12 =18144.00 TOTAL X X 34228.96
